Bid Date: January 26, 2021 10:30 am

Village of Gurnee
2021 Bridge Rehabilitation
Project No. 8405
Plan Holders List

Contractor Name

Contact Person

Phone #

Fax # or Email

$25 Fee

Dodge Data & Analytics

Nina Rutherford

nina.rutherford@construction.com

Lorig Construction Company

Darren Tonarelli

847-298-0360 Ext. 116

J.A. Watts, Inc.

Marc Klein

630-816-6495

Estimating@Ilorigconstruction.com

mklein@jwincorporated.com

2
L
w
Maneval Construction Ed Litchfield elitchfield@manevalconst.com X
Copenhaver, Inc. Ken copenhaverinc@yahoo.com X
EPlan Bidding Molly Horn 573-447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com X
Herlihy Mid-Continent Company Becky Wright 630-633-2792 becky@hmcco.com X
Path Construction Company Paul Sowa 847-997-9147 psowa@pathce.com X
Construct Connect Ben Beall 513-458-8516 Ben.Beall@constructconnect.com X
MYS Inc. Taylor Yelnick 708-448-0983 tyelnick@mysincorporated.com X
GSG Consultants Hannah Clesceri hclesceri@gsg-consultants.com X
Alliance Contractors Kaite Scillufo 815-338-5900 estimating@alliancecontractors.com X
IVS Hydro Demolition Services Ron Ferdig Ron.Ferdig@ivsgroup.com X
Data Bid Julie Dustin 630-338-1460 julie@databid.com X
X
X
X
X

Martam Construction, Inc.

Elizabeth Aderton

847-608-6800

liz@martam.com

$25.00 Non-Refundable Fee for Distribution of Plans and Specs






